



\$~54

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 131/2024 & CRL.M.A. 2702/2024**

SMT NISHI GUPTA AND ANR

..... Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

SH RAVI GUPTA

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

10.04.2024

It is already 05.22 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 27.08.2024.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

APRIL 10, 2024

N.S. ASWAL